MONTH MEETING TYPE DATE DAY TIME VENUE
October TBC

MONTH MEETING TYPE DATE DAY TIME VENUE
February Teleconference 18/02/22 Friday 11.00am DS* N/A
March Teleconference 17/03/22 Thursday 11.00am DS* N/A
2 X 2hr meetings Teleconference 22/03/22 Tuesday 11.00am DS* N/A
April Teleconference 27/04/22 Wednesday 12.00pm N/A
May Teleconference 24/05/22 Tuesday 11.00am N/A
June Teleconference 15/06/22 Wednesday 12.00pm N/A
2 X 2hr meetings Teleconference 23/06/22 Thursday 11.00am N/A
July Teleconference 29/07/22 Friday 11.00am N/A
August Teleconference 23/08/22 Tuesday 11.00am N/A
September Teleconference 15/09/22 *avoids school Thursday 11.00am N/A

hols for all states & NZ)

October Teleconference 19/10/22 Wednesday 12.00pm DS* N/A
2 X 2hr meetings Teleconference 21/10/22 Friday 11.00am DS* N/A
November Teleconference 22/11/22 Tuesday 11.00am DS* N/A

Note:
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2021-22 2022-23

New Zealand

26/09/21-03/04/22 25/09/22 -02/04/23

ACT, NSW, SA, Tas, VIC

03/10/21 - 03/04/22 02/10/22 - 02/04/23

*No daylight savings in NT, Qld, WA

Version 3, 17 Nov 2021

BEGINS ENDS NAME OF HOLIDAY DATE
ACT 09/04/22 25/04/22 ACT Canberra Day 14/03/22
02/07/22 17/07/22 Reconciliation Day 30/05/22
24/09/22 09/10/22 Queen’s Birthday 13/06/22
17/12/22 29/01/23 Labour Day 03/10/22
NSW 11/04/22 22/04/22 NSW Queen’s Birthday 13/06/22
04/07/22 15/07/22 Labour Day 03/10/22
26/09/22 07/10/22
21/12/22 27/01/23 QLD Labour Day 02/05/22
Ekka Wednesday 10/08/22
QLD 02/04/22 18/04/22 (Show Day)
25/06/22 10/07/22 Queen’s Birthday 03/10/22
17/09/22 03/10/22
10/12/22 22/01/23 SA Adelaide Cup 14/03/22
Queen’s Birthday 13/06/22
SA 15/04/22 01/05/22 Labour Day 03/10/22
09/07/22 24/07/22
01/10/22 16/10/22 VIC Labour Day 14/03/22
17/12/22 29/01/23 Queen’s Birthday 13/06/22
Grand Final Friday TBC
VIC 09/04/22 25/04/22 Melbourne Cup 01/11/22
25/06/22 10/07/22
17/09/22 02/10/22 WA Labour Day 07/03/22
21/12/22 29/01/23 WA Day 06/06/22
Queen’s Birthday 26/09/22
WA 09/04/22 25/04/22
02/07/22 17/07/22 AUCKLAND | Auckland Anniversary 31/01/22
24/09/22 09/10/22 Queen’s Birthday 06/06/22
16/12/22 30/01/23 Waitangi Day 07/02/22
Labour Day 24/10/22
AUCKLAND 15/04/22 01/05/22
09/07/22 24/07/22
01/10/22 16/10/22
21/12/22 29/01/23

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Australia Day (National)

Easter
Anzac Day

2022 CONFERENCES

PAS
ICEM/ACEM
DFTB

PAC meeting

26/01/22 (Wednesday)
15/04/22 —18/04/22
25/04/22 (Monday)

21-25 April
14-19 June
28-31 August
TBA




